Council Tax Calculations 2019/20 Warwick District Council
Including Warwickshire County Council And Warwickshire Police and Crime Commisioner

PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall
Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Burton Green

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury
Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Royal Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown
Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick
Weston-under-Wetherley
Whitnash

Proportion of Band D

BAND A
£

1,238.17
1,250.44
1,252.03
1,231.60
1,251.64
1,253.41
1,244.42
1,238.50
1,217.77
1,238.66
1,245.30
1,227.46
1,230.10
1,232.95
1,232.46
1,234.82
1,244.34
1,239.78
1,236.67
1,243.37
1,228.26
1,238.74
1,240.30
1,256.66
1,256.14

6/9

BAND B
£

1,444.53
1,458.84
1,460.70
1,436.87
1,460.25
1,462.31
1,451.82
1,444.92
1,420.73
1,445.11
1,452.84
1,432.04
1,435.12
1,438.44
1,437.87
1,440.63
1,451.72
1,446.41
1,442.78
1,450.60
1,432.96
1,445.19
1,447.01
1,466.10
1,465.49
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BAND C
£

1,650.89
1,667.25
1,669.37
1,642.13
1,668.85
1,671.21
1,659.22
1,651.33
1,623.69
1,651.55
1,660.39
1,636.61
1,640.13
1,643.93
1,643.28
1,646.43
1,659.11
1,653.04
1,648.89
1,657.82
1,637.67
1,651.65
1,653.73
1,675.54
1,674.85
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BAND D
£

1,857.25
1,875.65
1,878.04
1,847.40
1,877.46
1,880.11
1,866.62
1,857.75
1,826.65
1,857.99
1,867.94
1,841.19
1,845.15
1,849.42
1,848.69
1,852.23
1,866.50
1,859.67
1,855.00
1,865.05
1,842.38
1,858.10
1,860.44
1,884.98
1,884.20
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BAND E
£

2,269.97
2,292.46
2,295.38
2,257.93
2,294.67
2,297.91
2,281.42
2,270.58
2,232.57
2,270.87
2,283.04
2,250.34
2,255.18
2,260.40
2,259.51
2,263.83
2,281.28
2,272.93
2,267.22
2,279.50
2,251.80
2,271.01
2,273.87
2,303.86
2,302.91
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BAND F
£

2,682.69
2,709.27
2,712.72
2,668.46
2,711.88
2,715.71
2,696.22
2,683.41
2,638.49
2,683.76
2,698.13
2,659.49
2,665.21
2,671.38
2,670.33
2,675.44
2,696.05
2,686.19
2,679.44
2,693.96
2,661.21
2,683.92
2,687.30
2,722.74
2,721.62

13/9

BAND G
£

3,095.42
3,126.09
3,130.07
3,079.00
3,129.10
3,133.52
3,111.04
3,096.25
3,044.42
3,096.65
3,113.24
3,068.65
3,075.25
3,082.37
3,081.15
3,087.05
3,110.84
3,099.45
3,091.67
3,108.42
3,070.64
3,096.84
3,100.74
3,141.64
3,140.34
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Appendix 2

BAND H
£

3,714.50
3,751.30
3,756.08
3,694.80
3,754.92
3,760.22
3,733.24
3,715.50
3,653.30
3,715.98
3,735.88
3,682.38
3,690.30
3,698.84
3,697.38
3,704.46
3,733.00
3,719.34
3,710.00
3,730.10
3,684.76
3,716.20
3,720.88
3,769.96
3,768.40
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